1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

Supplier's Declaration of Conformity

for Material Declaration Management

SDoC No.:

Issuer's name:

Issuer's address:

Object(s) of declaration:

SDoC-1007-01

Aflex Ship Equipment Pte Ltd

35 Tannery Road #04-08 Tannery Block Ruby Industrial Complex Singag

) Air Ejector Model: AELD-45

2)Under PO: 5402013-DRA 0382024E-O001, Vessel:

w

)
) Nrannnhall
)
)

4

The object(s) of the declaration described above is/are in conformity with the following

documents:

Applicable Regulations or other stipulated requirements and documents

Document No. Title

Edition Date of issue

Additional Information:

Signed for and on behalf of:

Singapore

Place of issue

2024-07-10

Date of issue

Samuel, Sales Support

Name, function

Signature
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